[

Customer Order Date:
12.11.2024

Customer Order Number:
11656080123

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Invastments

PO B 528, Suider

Re
%at Re 411026

Ltd t/a KWV

aarl, 7646

Telephone 021 - 8673511

2012/018792 o7
183

E FLO ID 28503

110966987
Loading Status:

Gross Waeight :

119.502kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B61 558 598 ‘OR queriesgadkwv.co.za

Bic
901142 /700024401 | Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot: | CS
900133 |700025663 | KWV Claseic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 | €S
900134 |700026175 | KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2023 cs
900136 (700025660 | KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
900190 [700025731 | KWV SYr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
900146 |700025599 | Laborie Sauvignon Blanc €x750ml 202 | €5
.9uo1vq:7ooozszss KWV 3Yr 0ld Brandy 12x200ml - * .:% | Cs
901405 [700025947 Bug Blue Shooter 10(15xzoma) Cow o] pe
901406 (700025948 | Bug Red .Shooter 10(15x20m1) . - | pe
901032 /700025233 Hooch ‘Blast Black:Currandt 4 (6x275m CS
$01185 700024961 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose'6x750ml cs
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750 - 1.0

6 x 579.96
§ x 750 1.0 383,94
6§ x 750 2.0 413.82
6 x 750 . 383.94
12 x 750 | 1.0 {2,098.68
6 x 750. 1.0 342.18
12 x 200.|. 1.0 | -s98.68
150 x.20.]- 9.0 | .185.00
150 x-.20.] 2.0 | .155.00
2¢ x 275" 2.0 [ 27320
6 x 750u.4: 2.0

5470.58

15.70 [ . 4568.81

488.91

.5.20 . : 363.98 363.98
s.70 | . 330.23 780.46
5.20 363.98 363.98
4.80 1,997.94 1,597.94
342.18 342.18

s.00 .| . |.:.568.75 568.75
8.100 . Do 7142060 1,283.40
8.00 . -.142.60 285.20
0.70 . - Tlrii271.29 542.58
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j SHORTAGE
CLAL o,

No Ol CARTONS.

RECE|VED y:
FULL JIGHATURE. ..

EMPLY
SIGN

TURE INVALID

a me Clﬁul

conrent i

941.16

73.34
54.60
117.07
54.60
299.68
51.33
85.31
192.51
42.78
-81.39
- 141.17

. DATE

RETUANS
o CLAIM Mo

64} '
..

562.25
418.58
887.53
418.58
2,297.62
393.51

654.06 .
1,475.91

327.98

623.97
1,082.33

i

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRROCD LOGISTICS PARK
ONIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order .
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

3

.

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Detaila‘
Namsa: Warshay Investments (Pty)} Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc




